High School schedule

Updated 3/9/2024

Date Day Time Home team Home score* Guest team Guest score* Type
3/22/2024 Fri 6:00 PM Black NA Carolina Blue NA Practice
3/22/2024 Fri 7:00 PM Neon Pink NA Gold NA Practice
3/22/2024 Fri 8:00 PM Royal NA White NA Practice
3/24/2024 Sun 7:00 PM Royal Gold League game
3/24/2024 Sun 8:00 PM Black White League game
3/24/2024 Sun 9:00 PM Carolina Blue Neon Pink League game
4/5/2024 Fri 6:00 PM Neon Pink Black League game
4/5/2024 Fri 7:00 PM Carolina Blue Royal League game
4/5/2024 Fri 8:00 PM White Gold League game
4/7/2024 Sun 7:00 PM Carolina Blue White League game
4/7/2024 Sun 8:00 PM Gold Black League game
4/7/2024 Sun 9:00 PM Neon Pink Royal League game
4/12/2024 Fri 6:00 PM Black Royal League game
4/12/2024 Fri 7:00 PM White Neon Pink League game
4/12/2024 Fri 8:00 PM Gold Carolina Blue League game
4/14/2024 Sun 7:00 PM Neon Pink Carolina Blue League game
4/14/2024 Sun 8:00 PM Gold Royal League game
4/14/2024 Sun 9:00 PM Black White League game
4/19/2024 Fri 6:00 PM Royal White League game
4/19/2024 Fri 7:00 PM Black Carolina Blue League game
4/19/2024 Fri 8:00 PM Neon Pink Gold League game
4/21/2024 Sun 7:00 PM Black Gold League game
4/21/2024 Sun 8:00 PM Royal Neon Pink League game
4/21/2024 Sun 9:00 PM White Carolina Blue League game
4/26/2024 Fri 6:00 PM (A1) (A2) Round robin
4/26/2024 Fri 6:40 PM (B1) (B2) Round robin
4/26/2024 Fri 7:20 PM (A1) (A3) Round robin
4/26/2024 Fri 8:00 PM (B1) (B3) Round robin
4/26/2024 Fri 8:40 PM (A2) (A3) Round robin
4/26/2024 Fri 9:20 PM (B2) (B3) Round robin
4/28/2024 Sun 7:00 PM (A 3rd) (B 3rd) 5th place
4/28/2024 Sun 8:00 PM (A 2nd) (B 2nd) 3rd place
4/28/2024 Sun 9:00 PM (A 1st) (B 1st) Championship

*Note: Scores show max of three point difference







